Kitemark™ Certificate
No. KM 645103
First Issued: 2017-07-18 Effective Date: 2025-01-22
Latest Issue: 2025-01-22 Expiry Date: 2028-01-18
Page: 1 of 5
This certificate has been issued by and remains the property of BSI Assurance UK Ltd, Kitemark Court, Davy Avenue, Knowlhill, Milton Keynes MK5 8PP, United
Kingdom and should be returned immediately upon request.
To check its validity telephone +44 (0) 345 080 9000. An electronic certificate can be authenticated online.

Central Power supply systems to BS EN 50171:2001
BSI Test report 8439707 Rev 1
GR-8600 series Central battery power supply system
Input voltage 230V AC 50/60Hz, Class 1, IP 21
Ambient temperature range 5°C to 40°C
Output voltage 24 V DC
Model Max. Output
Rated Power
(W)
Max. Input
Rated Power
(VA)
Battery type
(Ah)
No of zones Duration (hrs)
GR-8600/300/4 300 900 2x12V/33Ah 4 3 (@ 130W)
GR-8600/300/8 300 900 2x12V/33Ah 8 3 (@ 130W)
GR-8600/600/8 600 1400 2x12V/55Ah 8 3 (@ 130W)
GR-8500/300/8 300 1200 2x12V/33Ah 8 3 (@ 130W)
GR-8500/600/16 600 1500 2x12V/55Ah 16 3 (@ 260W)
Kitemark™ Certificate
No. KM 645103
First Issued: 2017-07-18 Effective Date: 2025-01-22

Central Power supply systems to BS EN 50171:2001
BSI Test report 8439706
GR-9500 series Central battery power supply system
Input voltage 220 – 240V AC 50/60Hz, Class 1, IP 21
Ambient temperature range 5°C to 40°C
Output voltage 230V
Model
Max. Output
Rated Power
(VA)
Max. Input
Rated Power
(VA)
Battery type
(Ah) No of zones Duration (hrs)
GR-9500/300/4 300 700 2x12V/33Ah 4 3 (@ 130W)
GR-9500/300/8 300 700 2x12V/33Ah 8 3 (@ 130W)
GR-9500/600/8 600 1000 2x12V/55Ah 8 3 (@ 260W)
Kitemark™ Certificate
No. KM 645103
First Issued: 2017-07-18 Effective Date: 2025-01-22